prohibiting fly ash landfills in Prince George's County. 

CB-062-2020 - AN ACT CONCERNING THE ISSUANCE AND SALE OF GENERAL OBLIGATION AND 

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BONDS for the purpose of authorizing and empowering Prince 

George's County, Maryland to issue and sell an amount not to exceed Four Hundred Seventy-Three 

million, Nine Hundred Eighty-Four thousand dollars ($473,984,000) in aggregate principal amount of 

general obligation and stormwater management  bonds for the purpose of providing funds for financing 

in whole or in part costs of the planning, acquisition, construction, reconstruction, establishment, 

extension, enlargement, demolition, or improvement of certain capital projects and capital projects

[...]

for the payment of the principal of and interest on such bonds when due; authorizing the pledge of 

Clean Water Act Fees to the payment of the principal of and interest on such bonds related to clean 

water projects when due; authorizing and empowering the County to issue and sell an amount not to 

exceed Four Hundred Seventy-Three million, Nine Hundred Eighty-Four thousand dollars ($473,984,000) 

. . . 

CB-075-2020 - AN ACT CONCERNING GROCERY STORE REAL PROPERTY TAX CREDIT FOCUS AREA 

for the purpose of modifying the definition of a Grocery Store Focus Area and making Healthy Food 

Priority Areas eligible for the Grocery Store Real Property Tax Credit.